ALTAMONT INC -723.1

MAYOR

FINANCE OFFICER
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE

ASTORIA INC - 723.2
MAYOR

FINANCE OFFICER
TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

BRANDT INC - 723.3
MAYOR

FINANCE OFFICER
TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

CLEAR LAKE - 723.4
MAYOR

FINANCE OFFICER
COUNCIL - W1
COUNCIL - W1
COUNCIL - W2
COUNCIL - W2
COUNCIL-W3
COUNCIL-W3

GARY INC - 723.5
MAYOR

FINANCE OFFICER
COUNCIL
COUNCIL
COUNCIL
COUNCIL

City Office

GOODWIN INC - 723.6
MAYOR

FINANCE OFFICER
TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE

TORONTO INC - 723.7
MAYOR

FINANCE OFFICER
TRUSTEE

TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE

JENNIFER JENSEN
MARLYS WALTER
JEANNE BUBLITZ
WILLIAM MOE JR

ERIKA HALL
KENDRA KERN
SHELDON CROOKS
JOAN CROOKS

LANCE GERTH
KIM PETERSON
BILL HAUGER
DJ TESCH

LISA LUNDBERG
MARY KORTH

ROD PAULI

Amy Bjerke

Jamie Hintz

JONAS REPPE
MATTHEW STORMO
RAMONA DRAKE

LARRY STOKS

JONI KJELDEN
DARWYN ENGESSER
JAY GRABOW

MIKE NOSBUSH
DOUG NELSON

MICHAEL FIEBER
CHARLENE FISCHER
GILBERT LARSON
TY WIK

BAILEY LANDMARK
KRISTIN HUNTER
NANCY HARTENHOFF-
CROOKS

CODY BAUMAN
JERRY BAUMAN

JOHN ROELOFSEN

2025 Town Officers

307 CARMEN ST
106 2ND ST

160 2ND ST

207 MERCEDES ST

PO BOX 3
PO BOX 3
PO BOX 3
PO BOX 3

PO BOX 253
18707 479TH AVE

PO Box 140
PO Box 107
513 4THSTW
209 7th Ave S
411 9th Ave S
602 6TH AVE S.
612 7th St. W.
703 6TH AVE S

705 LAC QUI PARLE ST

912 LAC QUI PARLE ST #3007
PO BOX 2 811 HERRICK ST.
407 OAK AVE

808 GRAND BLVD

706 GRAND BLVD

PO BOX 127

PO BOX 21
333 W CHICAGO AVE
PO BOX 12

PO BOX 426
PO Box 484

PO BOX 461
PO BOX 426
PO BOX 416
PO BOX 473

ALTAMONT
ALTAMONT
ALTAMONT
ALTAMONT

ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA
ASTORIA

BRANDT
BRANDT
BRANDT
BRANDT

CLEAR LAKE
CLEAR LAKE
CLEAR LAKE
CLEAR LAKE
CLEAR LAKE
CLEAR LAKE
CLEAR LAKE
CLEAR LAKE

GARY
GARY
GARY
GARY
GARY
GARY
GARY

GOODWIN
GOODWIN
GOODWIN
GOODWIN

TORONTO
TORONTO

TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO
TORONTO

57226
57226
57226
57226

57213
57213
57213
57213

57218
57218
57218
57218

57237
57237
57237
57237
57237
57237
57237

57238
57238
57238
57238

57268
57268

57268
57268
57268
57268

605-874-2389
605-874-3324
605-881-7296
605-880-3777

605-691-6175
605-651-3448
605-690-5617
605-695-1269

605-690-3064
605-876-3941

57226 605-520-2801
57226 605-874-2121
57226 763-331-2400
57226 605-690-3651
57226 605-237-5050
57226 605-868-0681
57226 605-874-3396
57226 605-237-8251

507-828-9915
605-690-5233
605-272-5751
605-881-1114
605-520-5639
302-226-0928
605-272-5651

605-795-3631
605-795-3201
605-881-8981

605-690-8182
605-690-5277

605-794-2500
605-695-3923
605-695-3531
605-690-2120

jaj226@yahoo.com
marjoan@itctel.com

daleb@itctel.com

erikahall1987 @gmail.com
kendra.kern@bankeasy.com
slcrooks@itctel.com
crooksjoanl@gmail.com

brandtsd@itctel.com

lundberg@itctel.com
clcity@itctel.com
tmorod@myyahoo.com
aimster@itctel.com
jkhintz@itctel.com
jonas@gophersign.com

jmdrake@itctel.com

citygary@itctel.com
citygary@itctel.com
citygary@itctel.com
citygary@itctel.com
citygary@itctel.com
citygary@itctel.com
citygary@itctel.com

mike@fieberdairyinc.com

baileytoronto@itctel.com
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